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	Wisconsin Department of Public Instruction

CLAIM WORKSHEET FOR NSL, SB, SNACKS, SMP, WSDMP, EN

(National School Lunch, School Breakfast, Special Milk,
Wisconsin School Day Milk, Elderly Nutrition)

PI-1409 (Rev. 09-15)
	INSTRUCTIONS: Submit original by the 15th of the month following the month covered by the claim. Please make a copy for your files. Detailed instructions are printed separately. Mail or fax to: 

WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION

FEDERAL AIDS AND AUDIT 
PO BOX 7841

MADISON, WI 53707-7841

FAX NO. (608) 267-9207

	NOTE: Reimbursement may be denied if claim is submitted more than 60 days after the end of the claiming month (PL 97-370).
	

	Prevailing legislation requiring collection of this data: 7 CFR, Part 210, Part 215, and Part 220.
	Agency Code
	Claiming Month and Year

	
	I. GENERAL INFORMATION
	

	Name of Agency
	Telephone Area/No.

	Agency Mailing Address Street, City, State, Zip

	Name of Preparer
	Telephone of Preparer if different from above.

	
	II. PARTICIPATION DATA Submit Monthly
	

	
	
NSL
	
SB
	SB Severe Need
	
Snacks
	
	
	
SMP

	No. Students/Children Approved for Free
	01
	12
	22
	32
	
	Sites/Schools
	49

	No. Students/Children Approved for Reduced-Price
	02
	13
	23
	33
	
	Days Operating
	50

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Cost per ½ Pint
	51

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Free Milk
	52

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Paid Milk
	53

	
	
NSL
	
SB
	SB Severe Need
	
Snacks
	Area Elig. Snacks
	
	

	No. of Schools/Sites Participating
	03
	14
	24
	34
	43
	
	

	Total No. of Days Operating
	04
	15
	25
	35
	44
	
	

	Nonreimbursable Meals
	05
	16
	26
	36
	45
	
	

	Enrollment
	06
	17
	27
	37
	46
	
	

	Average Daily Attendance (ADA)
	07
	
	
	38
	47
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
NSL
	
SB
	SB Severe Need
	
Snacks
	Area Elig. Snacks
	
	

	Free Meals
	08
	18
	28
	39
	48
	
	

	Reduced-Price Meals
	09
	19
	29
	40
	
	
	

	Paid Meals
	10
	20
	30
	41
	
	
	

	Total Student Meals
	11
	21
	31
	42
	
	
	

	
	(11=8+9+10)
	(21=18+19+20)
	(31=28+29+30)
	(42=39+40+41)
	
	
	

	
	III. CERTIFICATION
	

	I HEREBY CERTIFY to the best of my knowledge that this claim is true, correct, and in accordance with the terms of existing agreements, that records are available to support this claim, and that payment has not been received. Meal counts have been reviewed and analyzed to ensure accuracy. I acknowledge that failure to submit accurate claims will result in recovery of an overclaim and may result in the withholding of payments, suspension, or termination of the program.

	Signature of Authorized Representative

(
	Date Signed Mo.Day/Yr.


